## **EXHIBIT "E"** GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

-	 $\overline{}$	C	P		·	1		
		11	ľΔI	r	nt.	$\boldsymbol{\rho}$	m	10

1. Offer of Terms
Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this Amended and Restated DPA between it and
DANVERS PUBLIC SCHOOLS ("Originating LEA") which is dated12/6/2021, to any
other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer")
through its signature below. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data
provided by the Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The
Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in the applicable privacy
statutes; (2) a material change in the services and products listed in the originating Amended and Restated
DPA; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form.
Subscribing LEAs should send the signed <b>Exhibit "E"</b> to Provider at the following email address:
marra@educationsuperhighway.org
·
EDICATIONCI DEDITICITALA

Į	$\Box$	)	H	$C\Delta$	T	$\mathbf{I}$	N	[2]	P	$\mathbb{R}$	$\mathbf{R}$	$\mathbf{H}$	[	H	IW	Δ	$\mathbf{V}$
	' / <b>I</b>	•		• . –	<b>`</b>					' /	•			T 8			

	ON GOLDICH Oldich (Dec 5, 2021 11:39 EST)	Date: 12/5/21				
Printed Na	ame:Ellen Goldich	Title/Position: Program Director				

## 2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this Amended and Restated DPA for the term of the Amended and Restated DPA between the DANVERS PUBLIC SCHOOLS and the Provider. For the avoidance of doubt, a Subscribing LEA, by its signature below, agrees to be bound by all duties and obligations of the Amended and Restated DPA. \*\*PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO THE NOTICE PROVISION OF THIS DPA. \*\*

Subscribing LEA: (School District Name): Mashpee Public Schools								
BY: Suzy Brooks (Dec 7, 202)	1 15:06 EST)	Date: 7 December 2021						
Printed Name:	Suzy Brooks	Title/Position: Director of Instructional Technology						
DESIGNATEI	D REPRESENTATIVE OF LE	A:						
Name:	Suzy Brooks							
Title:	Director of Instructional Technology							
Address:	500 Old Barnstable Road, M	lashpee 02649						
Telephone Nui	mber: 508-539-3600 x2065							
Email:	sbrooks@mpspk12.org							

Signature:

Email: marra@educationsuperhighway.org